
TROMSØ – ROVANIEMI

BUS STOP TIME TIMEZONE PRICE

Tromsø 07:00 NO

Nordkjosbotn 08:00 NO NOK 375

Hatteng 08:20 NO NOK 410

Skibotn Circle K 08:50 NO NOK 440

Helliskogen 
 (on demand)

09:10 NO NOK 550

Kilpisjärvi  
(K-Market) - you will change bus here

Kilpisjärvi
(Cahkal Hotel) 

10:50
FIN - TIMEZONE 

CHANGE  

(UTC/GMT +2 HOURS)
NOK 600

Kilpisjärvi  
(Arctic Land Adventure) 11:10 FIN NOK 600

Karesuando 12:30 FIN NOK 900

Palojoensuu 13:10 FIN NOK 980

Muonio 14:00 FIN NOK 1.100

Levi 15:00 FIN NOK 1.240

Kittilä Airport

Kittilä Hotel
15:15/17:20 FIN NOK 1.280

Rovaniemi 17:25 FIN NOK 1.730

Santa Claus Village 17:35 FIN NOK 1.830

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y24dRh4NqXmTTn8X7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1yNujdi4aKkNm4f27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jnEBApbePhqugYND8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Circle+K+Skibotn/@69.3661574,20.2689078,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5361eaf9973a7:0x7acd533288284f25!8m2!3d69.3661574!4d20.2689078!16s%2Fg%2F1pyd18ky8?entry=ttu
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WFUXL73SWt2Pbp566
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WFUXL73SWt2Pbp566
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.016901,+20.874429?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZuJfwvEroDz7tJ4g8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZuJfwvEroDz7tJ4g8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZuJfwvEroDz7tJ4g8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZuJfwvEroDz7tJ4g8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Z52tKYec3Q4u8DQA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Z52tKYec3Q4u8DQA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AFkTirpD9TwEkQ886
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WrzBCAVduGaUb4tq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FVe1noHzE3n8iUPg7
https://goo.gl/maps/9gSKCRyKp8ReGmmLA
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lentoasema/@67.6956719,24.8600071,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3ac235fdc2dd5:0xf778c53900ba5d87!8m2!3d67.695762!4d24.8599921!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ymgj05?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lentoasema/@67.6956719,24.8600071,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3ac235fdc2dd5:0xf778c53900ba5d87!8m2!3d67.695762!4d24.8599921!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ymgj05?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hotelli+Kittil�/@67.65912,24.9057,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3a94ebd4abdfd:0x3c196a7a2c6f21ae!8m2!3d67.65912!4d24.9057!16s%2Fg%2F11y1ks4q99?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/WnMv2uB52aWWt1BR6
https://goo.gl/maps/hzSgrVJS8RCyDiC18


ROVANIEMI – TROMSØ

BUS STOP TIME TIMEZONE PRICE

Santa Claus Village 11:00 FIN

Rovaniemi 11:20 FIN NOK 100

Kittilä Hotel 

Kittilä Airport
13:40 FIN NOK 550

Levi 14:00 FIN NOK 590

Muonio 15:05 FIN NOK 730

Palojoensuu 15:50 FIN NOK 850

Karesuando 16:30 FIN NOK 930

Kilpisjärvi  
(Arctic Land Adventure) 17:30 FIN NOK 1.230

Kilpisjärvi
(at the main route at Cahkal Hotel)

Kilpisjärvi
(K-Market) - you will change bus here

18:10 FIN NOK 1.230

Helliskogen 
 (on demand)

17:30
NO - TIMEZONE 

CHANGE 

(UTC/GMT +1 HOUR)
NOK 1.280

Skibotn 17:50 NO NOK1.390

Hatteng 18:15 NO NOK 1.420

Nordkjosbotn 18:25 NO NOK 1.455

Tromsø 19:30 NO NOK 1.830

https://goo.gl/maps/hzSgrVJS8RCyDiC18
https://goo.gl/maps/WnMv2uB52aWWt1BR6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XFaYhuwW9WnpcC4t9
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lentoasema/@67.6956719,24.8600071,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3ac235fdc2dd5:0xf778c53900ba5d87!8m2!3d67.695762!4d24.8599921!16s%2Fg%2F11b5ymgj05?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Muonio+SEO/@67.955104,23.6817761,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d3d4d96e7be2e3:0x3a13417cdee3dee0!8m2!3d67.955104!4d23.6829231!16s%2Fg%2F11b5yv6htt?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Palojoensuu+P-paikka/@68.284385,23.0818612,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d197994e318f2b:0xb245cce8de2d1561!8m2!3d68.284653!4d23.0821911!16s%2Fg%2F11v5sdn5yf?entry=ttu
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AFkTirpD9TwEkQ886
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Z52tKYec3Q4u8DQA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Z52tKYec3Q4u8DQA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/332rkiB7GJzT6u4p6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/332rkiB7GJzT6u4p6
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:52375
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:52375
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Circle+K+Skibotn/@69.3661574,20.2689078,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5361eaf9973a7:0x7acd533288284f25!8m2!3d69.3661574!4d20.2689078!16s%2Fg%2F1pyd18ky8?entry=ttu
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jnEBApbePhqugYND8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1yNujdi4aKkNm4f27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y24dRh4NqXmTTn8X7

